ioLogik 2500 Series
Smart Ethernet remote I/O with Click&Go Plus logic
Features and Benefits
• Front-end intelligence with Click&Go Plus control logic, up to 48 rules
• Active communication with MX-AOPC UA Server
• Automatically complement disconnection period data with MX-AOPC UA
Logger software

1 x warranty card
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Input/Output Interface Wireless Standard Operating Temp.
ioLogik 2512 8 x DI, 8 x DIO – -10 to 60°C
ioLogik 2512-T 8 x DI, 8 x DIO – -40 to 75°C
ioLogik 2512-HSPA 8 x DI, 8 x DIO
UMTS/HSPA+: five-band 800/850/
900/1900/2100 MHz
GSM/GPRS/EDGE: quad-band 850/
900/1800/1900 MHz
-10 to 60°C
ioLogik 2512-HSPA-T 8 x DI, 8 x DIO
UMTS/HSPA+: five-band 800/850/
900/1900/2100 MHz
GSM/GPRS/EDGE: quad-band 850/
900/1800/1900 MHz
-30 to 70°C
ioLogik 2512-WL1-EU 8 x DI, 8 x DIO IEEE 802.11b/g for wireless LAN -10 to 60°C
ioLogik 2512-WL1-EU-T 8 x DI, 8 x DIO IEEE 802.11b/g for wireless LAN -30 to 70°C
ioLogik 2512-WL1-US 8 x DI, 8 x DIO IEEE 802.11b/g for wireless LAN -10 to 60°C
ioLogik 2512-WL1-US-T 8 x DI, 8 x DIO IEEE 802.11b/g for wireless LAN -30 to 70°C
ioLogik 2512-WL1-JP 8 x DI, 8 x DIO IEEE 802.11b/g for wireless LAN -10 to 60°C
ioLogik 2512-WL1-JP-T 8 x DI, 8 x DIO IEEE 802.11b/g for wireless LAN -30 to 70°C
ioLogik 2542 4 x AI, 12 x DIO – -10 to 60°C
ioLogik 2542-T 4 x AI, 12 x DIO – -40 to 75°C
ioLogik 2542-HSPA 4 x AI, 12 x DIO
UMTS/HSPA+: five-band 800/850/